
IOT Agency Liaison Program

Agency 
Acronym Agency Name IOT Contact Agency Contact Agency Contact Title Agency Contact Email Agency Contact Phone

Agency Contact
Location

AGO Adjutant General's Office Mark Morris Ron Beam LAN Admin rbeam@ago.in.gov 317-247-3130 2002 S Holt Rd Bldg 5
AOS Auditor of State Scott Sullivan Stuart Williams IT Applications Manager swilliams@auditor.in.gov 317-234-1521 State House 240
ATC Alcohol & Tobacco Commission Scott Sullivan Christopher Antes (Chris) Sergeant - Special Operations CAntes@atc.IN.gov 317-232-2456 302 W Washington St.
ATG Attorney General's Office Mark Morris Marlin Gross Director of Information Technology marlin.gross@atg.in.gov 317-234-7111 302 West Washington Street, IGCS-5th floor
BMV Bureau of Motor Vehicles Scott Sullivan Joshua White Systems Administrator Manager joswhite@bmv.IN.gov 317-432-8135 IGCN 4th Floor
BOAH Board of Animal Health Tomorrow Rose Mark Stillman Programmer Analyst mstillman@boah.IN.gov 317-544-2398 1202 E 38th Street.  Discovery Hall Suite 100. 
CHE Commission for Higher Education Mark Morris Rajinder Heir Chief Technology Officer RHeir@che.in.gov 317-232-2797 101 W Ohio St Ste 300
CJI Criminal Justice Institute Mark Morris Jade Palin Chief of Staff jpalin@cji.in.gov 317-232-2560 PNC Building. Suite 1170 East Tower
CRC IN Civil Rights Commission Tomorrow Rose Virgil Giles Deputy Director, External Affiars Vgiles1@icrc.in.gov 317-232-2615 ICRC office (3rd floor, east elevators)
DCS Dept. of Child Services Scott Sullivan Todd O'Brien Sr. Business Systems Analyst Todd.OBrien@dcs.in.gov 317-232-7885 Kevin Jones Office - 3rd Floor IGCS
DFI Department of Financial Institutions Scott Sullivan Brad Stone Dir Information Technology BrStone@dfi.IN.gov 317-232-8502 30 S Meridian St Ste 300
DHS Department of Homeland Security Mark Morris Narendra Nimmagadda (Dev) Chief Information Officer NNimmagadda@dhs.IN.gov 317-232-1418 302 W Washington St.
DLGF Dept. of Local Government Finance Mark Morris Scott Maitland Chief of Staff & IS Division Director smaitland@dlgf.in.gov 317-233-8347 100 N Senate Ave N1058
DNR Dept. of Natural Resources Scott Sullivan Tim Marcum Business Systems Consultant tmarcum@dnr.in.gov 317-232-6537 IGCS, 2nd floor west - Tim Ping's Office
DOC Dept. Of Corrections Aaron Corbett Trenton Helton IT Support Director THelton@idoc.IN.gov 317-232-1757 302 W Washington St.
DOE Department of Education Aaron Corbett Nick Turner Director of Network & Infrastructure nrturner@doe.in.gov 317-232-0529 115 W. Washington St., 5th floor
DOL Department of Labor Scott Sullivan Augustus Cooley (AJ) Assistant Controller ACooley@dol.IN.gov 317-234-3910 IGCS, 402 W Washington St, Room W195
DOR Dept. Of Revenue Mark Morris Tony Chu Deputy/Asst IT Director tchu@dor.in.gov 317-233-8728 100 N Senate IGCN N 286
DUAB Distressed Unit Appeals Board Mark Morris Pete Miller Executive Director pmiller3@duab.in.gov 317-234-2273 200 W Washington St
DWD Dept. of Workforce Development Tomorrow Rose Chris Henderson CIO/IT Director chenderson4@dwd.in.gov 317-234-8371 DWD Offices in IGCS
FSSA Family and Social Services Admin Tomorrow Rose Derrick Cash Sr. Mgr. Enterprise Architecture Derrick.Cash@fssa.in.gov 317-234-9501 Weekly Lunch IGCN Cafeteria
GCPD Governor's planning Council for People w/Disabilities Tomorrow Rose Katherine G Barrow (Kate) Executive Director  KBarrow@gcpd.in.gov 317-232-7774  402 W Washington St E145
GOV Governor's Office Tomorrow Rose Pamela Fritz (Pam) Office Operations pfritz@gov.IN.gov 317-232-2588 Basement of State House - 116
HLA Hoosier Lottery Accounting Tomorrow Rose Dave Niederer Sr. Technology Officer DNiederer@hoosierlottery.in.gov 317-264-4955 1302 N Meridian St
HRC IN Horse Racing Commission Aaron Corbett Deena Pitman Executive Director dpitman@hrc.IN.gov 317-233-6896 1302 N Meridian St Ste 175
IAC IN Arts Commission Tomorrow Rose Andre Zhang Sonera Deputy Director of Operations azhangsonera@iac.in.gov 317-417-2300 100 N Senate Ave N505
IARA IN Archives and Records Admin Aaron Corbett (Int) Meaghan Fukunaga Deputy Director mfukunaga@iara.in.gov 317-232-4530 402 W Washington St
IBTR Board of Tax Review Mark Morris Beth Hammer Operations Director BHammer@ibtr.IN.gov 317-233-5127 IGCN, 100 N. Senate Ave., Room N1026
ICSB Indiana Charter School Board Mark Morris James Betley Broad Band Executive jbetley@icsb.in.gov 317-232-7584 143 W Market Suite 300
IDDC Indiana Destination Development Corporation (LG) Tomorrow Rose Mary Moss Operational Services Coordinator mamoss@lg.in.gov 463-202-8825 1 N. Capitol Ave. Ste 600
IDEM In Dept. Environmental Management Scott Sullivan Jeremy Chenevert Director JCheneve@idem.IN.gov 317-234-4006 IGCN 13th Floor
IDOA IN Department of Administration Scott Sullivan Joe Starry MIS Director jstarry@idoa.IN.gov 317-233-9864 IGCS W462
IDOI IN Department of Insurance Scott Sullivan Barbara Lohman Chief Financial Officer BLohman@idoi.IN.gov 317-232-2405 311 W Washington St Ste 300
IDR IN Disability Rights Tomorrow Rose Scarlett Taylor Broad Band Executive ScTaylor@indianadisabilityrights.org 317-722-3475 4755 Kingsway Dr
IEDC Economic Development Corporation Tomorrow Rose Tuan Tran Administrator, IT Operations & Business Systems tutran@iedc.in.gov 317-232-8959 1 N Capitol Ste 700
IEERB IN Education Employment Relations Board Mark Morris Stacey Hughes Executive Director SHughes@ieerb.IN.gov 317-233-6619 143 W Market St Ste 400
IFA IN Finance Authority Scott Sullivan Cindy Herron Office/Program Manager & Human Resources CHerron@ifa.IN.gov 317-233-4335 1 N Capitol Ste. 900
IG IN Inspector General Tomorrow Rose Cynthia Scruggs Director of Administration CScruggs@ig.IN.gov 317-232-3850 315 West Ohio Street, Room 104
IGC IN Gaming Commission Scott Sullivan Robert Paugh IT Director RPaugh@igc.in.gov 317-233-0046 101 W Washington St
IHCDA IN Housing & Community Development Authority Scott Sullivan Robin Dilbeck IT Technical Support Manager RDilbeck@ihcda.IN.gov 317-750-6061 30 S. Meridian.
ILEA IN Law Enforcement Academy Mark Morris John Glover Appl Syst Analyst jglover@ilea.in.gov 317-837-3284 5402 S County Rd 700 E Plainfield
INDOT IN Dept. Of Transportation Scott Sullivan Joel Bump MIS IT Director JBUMP@indot.IN.gov 317-234-3106 IGCN, 9th Floor
INPRS IN Public Retirement System Mark Morris Rob Makar Deputy/Asst IT Director rmakar@inprs.in.gov 317-234-3459 1 N. Capitol Ave. Ste 001
IPSC Integrated Public Safety Commission Mark Morris Kelly Dignin Agency Head/Executive Director kdignin@ipsc.in.gov 317-234-4205 IGCN 8th Floor
ISBVI IN School for the Blind & Visually Impaired Mark Morris Jeff Frownfelter IT Director jfrownfelter@isbvik12.org 317-253-1481 7725 N College Ave
ISD IN School for the Deaf Mark Morris Jeremy Hawk Chief Financial Officer JHawk@isd.k12.in.us 317-550-4800 1200 E 42nd St
ISDA IN State Department of Agriculture (LG) Tomorrow Rose Jordan Seger MIS Director jseger@isda.in.gov 317-233-1902 1 N Capitol
ISDH In State Dept. of Health Scott Sullivan Mohan Ambaty IT Director Mambaty@isdh.IN.gov 317-233-7673 2 N Meridian St.
ISDT IN State Dept. of Toxicology Tomorrow Rose Christina Beymer (Tina) Director cbeymer@isdt.in.gov 317-921-5003 550 W 16th St
ISL IN State Library Tomorrow Rose Jacob Speer Library Director JSpeer@library.IN.gov 317-232-3693 140 N Senate
ISM IN State Museum Scott Sullivan Greg Bryson Director of Information Technology gbryson1@indianamuseum.org 317-431-0742 650 W Washington St
ISP In State Police Aaron Corbett Rob Simpson Captain of Information Technology RSimpson@isp.IN.gov 317-409-0179 IGCN Room N340
IVH IN Veterans Home Tomorrow Rose Tamara Smith IVH Admissions Director tamsmith@ivh.in.gov 765-497-8675 3851 N River Rd W. Lafayette
IWM IN War Memorial Mark Morris Ethan Wright Museum Director ewright@iwm.in.gov 317-233-2124 431 N Meridian St
JTAC Judicial Technology & Automation Commission Tomorrow Rose David Steward IN Elected Official Executive david.steward@courts.in.gov 317-232-0994 251 N. Illinois St. Suite 525
LG Lieutenant Governor Tomorrow Rose Elizabeth Woods (Beth) Dir Operations / Asst Controller ElWoods@lg.IN.gov 317-232-8834 One North Capitol
LRC Lobby Registration Commission Tomorrow Rose Amy Nicholson Dir of Operations AmyNicholson@irc.IN.gov 317-232-9860 10 W Market St. - STE 2070
LSA Legislative Services Agency Tomorrow Rose Adam Brown Director, Office of Technology Services adam.brown@iga.in.gov 317-234-9433 200 W. Washington St. #301, 46204
MPH Management Performance Hub Scott Sullivan Burley Gwaltney Chief Technology Officer bgwaltney@mph.in.gov 317-234-5347 5th floor, cube next to Scarlette
OALP Office of Administrative Law Proceedings Tomorrow Rose Jason Honan Program Director JHonan1@oalp.IN.gov 317-234-6789 402 W Washington St E034
OCRA IN Office of Community and Rural Affairs Tomorrow Rose Megan Zarazee Director of Operations mzarazee@ocra.IN.gov 317-232-8895 1 N Capitol Ste 600
OEA Office of Environmental Adjudication Tomorrow Rose Mary Davidsen Director, Chief Environmental Law Judge mdavidsen@oea.IN.gov 317-232-8530  IGCN Room - 1st Floor Room N103
OED Office of Energy Development Tomorrow Rose Julie Kempf Executive Director Jkempf@oed.IN.gov 317-234-8707 One North Capitol, Suite 900
OUCC Office of Utility Consumer Counselor Scott Sullivan Scott Wright Project Manager swright@oucc.IN.gov 317-232-2735 PNC building 15 flr 
PAC Public Access Counselor Tomorrow Rose Luke Britt Public Access Counselor lbritt@opac.in.gov 317-233-9435 402 W Washington St W470
PDC Public Defenders Council Tomorrow Rose Michael Moore Manager of Office Operations MiMoore@pdc.in.gov 317-233-6149 309 W Washington
PLA Professional Licensing Agency Scott Sullivan Eric Burton Applications Systems Analyst/Programmer eburton@pla.in.gov 317-234-5058 Office W072 at PLA
POI Ports of Indiana Scott Sullivan Doug Mitchell Manager of Information Technology dmitchell@portsofindiana.com 317-232-9204
SBA State Budget Agency Scott Sullivan Chris Miller SBA MIS Director CMiller3@sba.IN.gov 317-233-4937 State House 212
SBOA State Board of Accounts Mark Morris Matt Jacobson IT Manager, Deputy State Examiner MJacobson@sboa.IN.gov 317-232-2513 SBOA Conf Room, 4th Floor IGCS
SBOE State Board of Education Aaron Corbett Monica Knab Director of Operations and Finance mknab@sboe.in.gov 317-517-3271 100 N Senate
SEAC State Employees Appeals Commission Scott Sullivan Erin McQueen Chief Administrative Law Judge EMcqueen@seac.IN.gov 317-232-3137 100 N Senate N103
SFC IN State Fair Commission Mark Morris Carrie Tarver IT Manager ctarver@indianastatefair.com 317-416-9545 1202 E 38th St.
SOS Secretary of State Scott Sullivan Wade Knotts Deputy Chief of Staff, Director of SOS IT & INBiz PMO WKnotts@sos.IN.gov 317-232-6695 IGCS basement next to TOS window
SPD State Personnel Department Aaron Corbett Elaine Kan CTO ekan@spd.in.gov 317-232-3058 IGCS W161
TOS Treasurer of State Scott Sullivan Kim Logan Deputy Treasurer of Operations klogan@tos.IN.gov 317-233-0921 IGCS E016
URC IN Utility Regulatory Commission Scott Sullivan Stacy Hunter Systems Support Specialist sthunter@urc.in.gov 317-232-2642 PNC building 15 flr 
WCB Workers' Compensation Board Tomorrow Rose Swamy Buddha IT Manager, Deputy State Examiner sbuddha@WCB.in.gov 317-233-0396 IGCS Rm W196
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